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Winter Sunflower VI

Picture Description1)

A field of withered sunflowers silhouetted against a bright sky with electrical pylons in the background.

Analysis1)

This striking photograph captures a field of withered sunflowers, their heads bowed in apparent resig-
nation. The stark contrast between the dark, desiccated plants and the bright, overcast sky creates
a powerful sense of melancholy. In the background, looming electrical pylons punctuate the horizon,
adding a layer of industrial bleakness to the scene. The composition evokes themes of decay, the end of
the growing season, and the subtle intrusion of human infrastructure into the natural world. The high
contrast and minimalist color palette further emphasize the desolation and quiet beauty of the scene.
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013103 - Winter Sunflower VI

Picture Data

Type / Size By Web Link

Exposure Digital Frank Titze
Developing — —
Enlarging — —
Scanning — —
Processing Digital Frank Titze

Exposure Processing Published

Dates 01/2023 09/2023 08/2025

Width Height Bits/Color

Original Size 7390 px 3162 px 16

Ratio ca. 2.34 1 —

Exposure 24x36 mm

Location —

Title (German) Winter Sonnenblumen VI

Remarks

1)Text is AI generated - Reviewed / Corrected

Frank Titze / WIDE-ANGLE - Justinus-Kerner-Weg 2 - 89171 Illerkirchberg, Germany - sales @ wide-angle.de

©Frank Titze 1983-2025. All rights reserved. - Artwork Data Sheet - 25.08.25

https://frank-titze.art/e/d013103.html
https://frank-titze.art
https://wide-angle.gallery
mailto:sales @ wide-angle.de

	013103
	Winter Sunflower VI
	Picture Description
	Analysis
	Picture Data
	Remarks








013103





  
    013103
  
  
    Winter Sunflower VI
  
  
    Winter Sonnenblumen VI
  
  

    https://frank-titze.art/e/d013103.html
  
  
    https://frank-titze.art/d/d013103.html
  
  
    24x36
  
  
    D---D
  
  
    F---F
  
  
    01/2023
  
  
    09/2023
  
  
    08/2025
  
  
    7390
  
  
    3162
  
  
    16
  
  
    2.34
  
  
    1
  
  
    
  
  
    Frank Titze
  
  
    none
  
  
    ohne
  
  
    
  
  
    Y 2025-09 | Flowers III
  
  
    
      Y
    
    
      A field of withered sunflowers silhouetted against a bright sky with electrical pylons in the background.
    
    
      Ein Feld verwelkter Sonnenblumen, die sich vor einem hellen Himmel mit Strommasten im Hintergrund abheben.
    
    
      This striking photograph captures a field of withered sunflowers, their heads bowed in apparent resignation. The stark contrast between the dark, desiccated plants and the bright, overcast sky creates a powerful sense of melancholy. In the background, looming electrical pylons punctuate the horizon, adding a layer of industrial bleakness to the scene. The composition evokes themes of decay, the end of the growing season, and the subtle intrusion of human infrastructure into the natural world. The high contrast and minimalist color palette further emphasize the desolation and quiet beauty of the scene.
    
    
      Diese eindrucksvolle Fotografie fängt ein Feld verdorrter Sonnenblumen ein, deren Köpfe scheinbar resigniert gesenkt sind. Der starke Kontrast zwischen den dunklen, ausgetrockneten Pflanzen und dem hellen, bewölkten Himmel erzeugt ein starkes Gefühl der Melancholie. Im Hintergrund durchbrechen hoch aufragende Strommasten den Horizont und verleihen der Szene eine Schicht industrieller Tristesse. Die Komposition evoziert Themen wie Verfall, das Ende der Vegetationsperiode und den subtilen Eingriff menschlicher Infrastruktur in die Natur. Der hohe Kontrast und die minimalistische Farbpalette betonen zusätzlich die Trostlosigkeit und stille Schönheit der Szene.
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